

Subcontractor Pricing



Sub-Contractor: Deanco, Inc.

Date : 2/9/2024

Project: MISD CTE & AG Science Package 3 No: 2326

Description: Public Waterline

MATERIAL	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6" C900 DR-18 (Hydrant Lead/Valve Boxes)	40	LF	\$ 12.46	\$ 498.40
12" C900 DR-18 (Public Waterline)	2060	LF	\$ 45.18	\$ 93,070.80
6" Gate Valve	4	EA	\$ 948.56	\$ 3,794.24
12" Gate Valve	5	EA	\$ 2,667.00	\$ 13,335.00
Fire Hydrant	4	EA	\$ 3,204.85	\$ 12,819.40
12X11.25 Bend	1	EA	\$ 234.00	\$ 234.00
12X12 Tee	1	EA	\$ 478.00	\$ 478.00
12X6 Tee	3	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00
Megalugs, Tracer Wire, Misc. Fittings/Mat.	1	LS	\$ 7,188.52	\$ 7,188.52
Bank Sand	34	LDS	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,100.00
C-Sand 2 Sak/Tn	17	TNS	\$ 28.66	\$ 487.22
SUBTOTAL				\$ 137,980.58
MARKUP 6.00%				\$ 8,278.83
TOTAL				\$ 146,259.41

SUBCONTRACTOR	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Haul Off Utility Spoils	28	LDS	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00
				\$ -
SUBTOTAL				\$ 2,100.00
MARKUP 5.00%				\$ 105.00
TOTAL				\$ 2,205.00

LABOR	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	TOTAL
Foreman	85	HOURS	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00
Operator	85	HOURS	\$ 29.56	\$ 2,512.60
Operator	85	HOURS	\$ 27.25	\$ 2,316.25
Operator	85	HOURS	\$ 27.25	\$ 2,316.25
Pipelayer	85	HOURS	\$ 26.52	\$ 2,254.20
Pipelayer Assistant	85	HOURS	\$ 25.79	\$ 2,192.15
Laborer	85	HOURS	\$ 24.33	\$ 2,068.05
Laborer	85	HOURS	\$ 24.33	\$ 2,068.05
Laborer	85	HOURS	\$ 24.33	\$ 2,068.05
SUBTOTAL				\$ 21,195.60
LABOR BURDEN 45.00%				\$ 9,538.02
LABOR MARKUP 6.00%				\$ 1,271.74
TOTAL				\$ 32,005.36

EQUIPMENT	QUANTITY	UNIT	RATE	TOTAL
Foreman Truck	85	HOURS	\$ 33.32	\$ 2,832.20
700 Dozer	85	HOURS	\$ 116.30	\$ 9,885.50
250 Excavator	85	HOURS	\$ 166.05	\$ 14,114.25
Loader	85	HOURS	\$ 91.62	\$ 7,787.70
Compactor	85	HOURS	\$ 79.77	\$ 6,780.45
SUBTOTAL				\$ 41,400.10
MARKUP 6.00%				\$ 2,484.01
TOTAL				\$ 43,884.11

*Note: 10% Markup allowed for Subcontractor's own forces, 5% for Sub-subcontractor.

TOTALS	
MATERIAL	\$ 146,259.41
SUBCONTRACTOR	\$ 2,205.00
LABOR	\$ 32,005.36
EQUIPMENT	\$ 43,884.11
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 224,353.88

NOTES:

